
  

 

Steam Dates 2024 
(Scheduled operation of Steam Locomotive ‘Peter’, ‘Polar Bear’ (once restored) and  

Diesel locomotive ‘Peldon’ (once restored). 
 

Sunday 7 April Vintage Car Show Peter 
Sunday 14 April Spring Industrial Trains Peter 
Sunday 28 April Spring Bus Show Peter 
Monday 6 May Early Spring Bank Holiday & Motorcycle Day Peter 
Saturday 18 May Home Front Peter 
Sunday 19 May Home Front Peter 
Monday 27 May SADCASE Car Show Peter 
Sunday 16 June Emergency Services & Father’s Day Peter 
Saturday 6 July Large Steam Show Peter 
Sunday 7 July Large Steam Show Peter 
Saturday 13 July Classic Car Show Peter 
Sunday 14 July  Peter 
Saturday 20 July Rail Gala Peter 
Sunday 21 July Rail Gala Peter 
Sunday 18 August Commercial and Communications Vehicles Peter 
Saturday 14 September Miniature Steam Show Peter 
Sunday 15 September Miniature Steam Show Peter 
Sunday 22 September Autumn Bus Show Peter 
Sunday 29 September Land Rover Day Peter 
Sunday 6 October Autumn Historic Gathering Peter 
Sunday 20 October Discworld and Industrial Trains Peter 
Saturday 26 October Halloween Evening Peter 

 
 

Locomotives 

Peter: W Bagnall (Stafford) 0-4-0ST, WB2067. Ex Cliffe Hill Quarry Co., Leicestershire 

 

Please Note: 
Operation of all trains is subject to the availability of locomotives and appropriately qualified volunteer crews. 


